MKS Instruments, Inj

o B~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

. V. New Power Plasma Dg

Case3:09-cv-02297-JSW Document64 Filed08/25/09 Pagel of 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION

MKS INSTRUMENTS, INC., CASE NO. C 09-02297 JSW
Plaintiff, [PROPOSEB} ORDER
v CONTINUING CASE
' MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE
NEW POWER PLASMA and DOES 1-10, inclusive,
Date: August 28, 2009
Defendants. Time: 1:30 p.m.

Location: Courtroom 11
United States Courthouse
450 Golden Gate Ave.
San Francisco, CA 94102

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

In accordance with the joint request for the parties in the NOTICE OF NEED FOR ADR
PHONE CONFERENCE; RESPONSE TO NOTICE RE: NONCOMPLIANCE WITH COURT
ORDER; AND REQUEST TO CONTINUE CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE filed on
August 24, 2009 [Docket No. 63], the Case Management Conference currently set for August 28,
20009, is continued until November 11; 2009 at 1:30 p.m.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

August25,2009
DATED:

JEFEREY S ITE
United States District Court Judge

1
"TPROPOSEBTORDER CONTINUING CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE

Case No. C 09-02297-JSW

Dockets.Justid

c. 65

.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2009cv02297/215403/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2009cv02297/215403/65/
http://dockets.justia.com/



