1			
2	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION		
3			
4			
5	MKS INSTRUMENTS, INC.,	CASE NO.	. C 09-02297 JSW
6	Plaintiff,	[PROPOSED] ORDER CONTINUING CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE	
7	vs.		
8	NEW POWER PLASMA and DOES 1-10, inclusive,)		
9	Defendants.	Date: Time:	August 28, 2009 1:30 p.m.
10)	Location:	Courtroom 11 United States Courthouse
11			450 Golden Gate Ave.
12)		San Francisco, CA 94102
13)		
14			
15	In accordance with the joint request for the parties in the NOTICE OF NEED FOR ADR		
16	PHONE CONFERENCE; RESPONSE TO NOTICE RE: NONCOMPLIANCE WITH COURT		
17	ORDER; AND REQUEST TO CONTINUE CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE filed on		
18 19	August 24, 2009 [Docket No. 63], the Case Management Conference currently set for August 28		
20	2009, is continued until November 19, 2009 at 1:30 p.m.		
21	IT IS SO ORDERED.		
22	August 25, 2009	Huy S	Asthet
23	DATED:	S. WAITE	
24	United St	ates District (Court Judge
25			
26			
27	1	CEMENT C	ONEEDENCE
28	[PROPOSED] ORDER CONTINUING CASE MANA	GEMENT C	UNFERENCE

Case No. C 09-02297-JSW